S
e
a
le
d
 L
e
a

1
5
 m
m
Terminal
Epoxy
T4
27 stainless steel spring
and DC plug
(F)
WW
Battery Length Width Height Inc Tabs Weight Length Width Height Inc Tabs Weight Terminal Terminal Pcs Per
Model L W H h kg L W H h lbs Type Position Box
HZS04-4.5 47 47 101 106 0.50 1.85 1.85 3.98 4.17 1.11 T1 C 10
HZS04-5 91 50 75 80 0.55 3.58 1.97 2.95 3.15 1.22 T1 C 10
HZS04-10 102 44 95 101 1.00 4.02 1.73 3.74 3.98 2.21 T1 B 10
HZS06-1 51 42 51 56 0.23 2.01 1.65 2.01 2.20 0.50 T1 B 20
HZS06-1.3 98 25 52 56 0.32 3.86 0.98 2.05 2.20 0.70 T1 B 40
HZS06-3.2 134 34 60 66 0.73 5.28 1.34 2.36 2.60 1.61 T1 B 20
HZS06-4.5 70 48 101 106 0.81 2.76 1.89 3.98 4.17 1.80 T1 A 20
HZS06-4.5sp 66 66 97 115 0.90 2.60 2.60 3.82 4.53 1.99 T4 F 20
HZS06-7.2 150 34 94 100 1.27 5.91 1.34 3.70 3.94 2.81 T1 B 10
HZS06-10 151 50 93.5 99.5 1.80 5.94 1.97 3.68 3.92 3.98 T1 B 10
HZS06-12 151 50 93.5 99.5 2.00 5.94 1.97 3.68 3.92 4.42 T2 B 10
HZS06-14 TOY 108 68.5 140 140 2.37 4.25 2.70 5.51 5.51 5.24 T2 or Cable B 10
HZS12-0.8 96 25 62 62 0.37 3.78 0.98 2.44 2.44 0.82 T1 Cable 20
HZS12-1.3 96.5 45 53 59 0.58 3.80 1.77 2.09 2.32 1.28 T1 E 20

Dimensions & Weight (mm & Kg) Dimensions & Weight (Inches & lbs)
Terminal Covers
Haze can provide a range of
connectors, flexible cables and
terminal covers to suit the larger
size batteries (Greater than
HZS12-18). We can also provide
Faston adapters:
T1 to T2
T2 to T1
Insert to T1
Insert to T2
All are made from tin plated brass
for good electrical properties and
corrosion resistance.
HZS04-4.5 4 4.5 4.1 4.0 3.9 3.23 1.1 45 13
HZS04-5 4 5 4.6 4.4 4.3 3.58 1.2 50 13.5
HZS04-10 4 10 9.2 8.8 8.7 6.41 2.5 100 6.5
HZS06-1 6 1 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.25 10 80
HZS06-1.3 6 1.3 1.2 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.35 13 70
HZS06-3.2 6 3.2 2.9 2.4 2.4 1.8 0.8 32 30
HZS06-4.5 6 4.5 4.1 4.0 3.9 3.2 1.1 45 20
HZS06-4.5sp 6 4.5 4.1 4.0 3.9 3.2 1.1 45 18
HZS06-7.2 6 7.2 6.6 6.2 6.1 4.9 1.8 72 13
HZS06-10 6 10 9.2 8.8 8.6 6.4 2.5 100 10
HZS06-12 6 12 11.0 10.3 10.1 7.9 3.0 120 10
HZS06-14 TOY 6 14 12.9 11.0 10.8 9.3 3.5 140 11
HZS12-0.8 12 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.2 8 180
HZS12-1.3 12 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.1 0.9 0.4 13 130
HZS12-2 Med 12 2 1.8 1.6 1.6 1.4 0.6 20 90
HZS12-2.3 CC 12 2.3 2.1 1.8 1.8 1.6 0.6 23 90
HZS12-2.2 12 2.2 2.0 1.7 1.7 1.4 0.6 22 90
HZS12-2.9 12 2.9 2.7 1.7 1.7 2.2 0.8 30 70
HZS12-3.3 12 3.3 3.0 2.9 2.9 2.4 0.9 33 60
HZS12-4 12 4 3.7 3.6 3.6 2.9 0.5 40 50
HZS12-5 12 5 4.6 4.4 4.3 3.6 1.3 50 40
HZS12-5HR 12 5.7 5.2 4.9 4.8 3.9
HZS12-7 12 7 6.4 6.6 6.4 4.9 1.7 70 28
HZS12-7.5 12 7.5 6.9 7.1 6.9 5.3 1.9 75 25
HZS12-7.5HR 12 8.2 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.3 2.3 90 23
HZS12-12 12 12 11.0 10.3 10.1 7.9 3.0 120 20
HZS12-14 12 14 12.9 12.3 11.0 9.8 3.8 140 17
HZS12-18 12 18 15.4 14.3 13.5 10.7 4.5 180 14
HZS12-26 12 26 23.6 22.7 21.2 17.0 6.5 260 12
HZS12-33 12 33 28.5 25.0 23.0 21.2 8.5 350 9
HZS12-44 12 44 36.3 32.2 31.0 28.1 11.0 440 6
HZS12-70 12 70 56.4 51.5 49.9 46.2 18.0 700 5.5
HZS12-100 12 100 85.6 75.8 72.5 64.0 25.0 900 3.9
Max
Discharge
Amps
Internal